
Purchase Order PO-1355996
Purchase Order Date 15-09-2025

Purchase Order Expiry Date 23-09-2025

Company Details
Name CMUNITY INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

GST 06AAICC7028B1Z0, State Code - 06

Billing 
Address

Killa No 81/6/1, 6/2, 7 Min 82//9/2/2, 10, 11/1, 11/2 and 12/1, Village 
Barhi, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat, Haryana, 131101

Delivery 
Address

Killa No 81/6/1, 6/2, 7 Min 82//9/2/2, 10, 11/1, 11/2 and 12/1, Village 
Barhi, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat, Haryana, 131101

Vendor Details
Issued To M/S WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

Vendor Code 26906

GST 07AAACW4202F1ZS-07

Contact 
Person 
Name

Address GROUND FLOOR, KHASRA NO 1189, VILLAGE BHALSWA, DELHI, North 
Delhi, Delhi, 110033, GROUND FLOOR, KHASRA NO 1189, VILLAGE 
BHALSWA, DELHI, North Delhi, Delhi, 110033, 

Vendor 
Contact 
Number

Ordered Items

S.No Article Id Article Name HSN 
Code

MRP (₹) Base Cost 
Price (₹)

Quantity Base Amount 
(₹)

IGST (%)
cess (%)

IGST (₹)
cess

Total Amount 
(₹)

1 CM0017498 Weikfield Baking Powder 100 g 21023000 36.00 23.46 100 2346.00 12.00
0.00

281.52
0.00

2627.52

2 CM02406390 Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla 
100 g (Box)

21069080 45.00 32.20 200 6440.00 18.00
0.00

1159.20
0.00

7599.20

3 CM02406391 Weikfield Drinking Chocolate 
Powder 100 g (Bottle)

18069040 95.00 58.77 192 11283.84 18.00
0.00

2031.09
0.00

13314.93

4 CM02406392 Weikfield Cocoa Powder 50 g 
(Bottle)

18050000 95.00 58.77 192 11283.84 18.00
0.00

2031.09
0.00

13314.93

5 CM02406414 Weikfield Chef Basket Pasta Penne 
500 g (Pouch)

19023010 180.00 62.50 24 1500.00 12.00
0.00

180.00
0.00

1680.00

6 CM02406416 Weikfieldchef Basket Pasta Fusuli 
500 g (Pouch)

19023010 180.00 62.50 24 1500.00 12.00
0.00

180.00
0.00

1680.00

7 CM03048509 Weikfield Orange Flavoured Jelly 
Crystals Mix 90 g

21069099 60.00 37.12 100 3712.00 18.00
0.00

668.16
0.00

4380.16

8 CM03048512 Weikfield Mango Flavoured 
Crystals Mix 90 g

21069099 60.00 46.61 100 4661.00 18.00
0.00

838.98
0.00

5499.98

9 CM03048514 Weikfield Raspberry Jelly Crystals 
Mix 90 g

21069099 60.00 37.12 100 3712.00 18.00
0.00

668.16
0.00

4380.16



10 CM03126980 Weikfield Drinking Chocolate 
Powder 200 g

18069040 190.00 133.64 40 5345.60 18.00
0.00

962.21
0.00

6307.81

11 CM03126984 Weikfield Drinking Chocolate 
Powder 500 g

18069040 320.00 217.47 20 4349.40 18.00
0.00

782.89
0.00

5132.29

12 CM03126989 Weikfield Corn Starch Powder 500 
g

11081200 95.00 70.40 20 1408.00 12.00
0.00

168.96
0.00

1576.96

13 CM03126990 Weikfield Corn Starch 100 g 11081200 33.00 23.87 100 2387.00 12.00
0.00

286.44
0.00

2673.44

14 CM03127001 Weikfield Baking Powder 400 g 21023000 110.00 79.46 30 2383.80 12.00
0.00

286.06
0.00

2669.86

15 CM03127004 Weikfield Custard Powder Mango 
Flavour 75 g

21069080 55.00 38.69 100 3869.00 18.00
0.00

696.42
0.00

4565.42

Total 66181.48 77402.66

Approval Details

Name Email ID Phone No Time Stamp

Requested By Lokesh Kumar lokesh@citymall.live 9718183316 15-09-2025, 7:22:40 pm

Approved By Zakir husain -- 8951260365 15-09-2025, 7:27:10 pm

*Terms and Conditions
1) Please ensure that the packaging guidelines are followed for all SKUs.
2) If the outer packaging is not damaged but more than 10% of the inner SKUs are damaged or quantities received short, all SKUs will be returned, and the cost of pickup and return will 
be borne by the vendor.

Total Amount
Base 
Amount

66181.48

IGST 11221.18

TCS 
Amount

0.00

Cess 0.00

Net Amount 77402.66


