

### Company Details

Name	CMUNITY INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
GST	06AAICC7028B1Z0, State Code - 06
Billing Address	Killa No 81/6/1, 6/2, 7 Min 82//9/2/2, 10, 11/1, 11/2 and 12/1, Village Barhi, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat, Haryana, 131101
Delivery Address	Killa No 81/6/1, 6/2, 7 Min 82//9/2/2, 10, 11/1, 11/2 and 12/1, Village Barhi, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat, Haryana, 131101

### Vendor Details

Issued To	M/S WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
Vendor Code	26906
GST	07AAACW4202F1ZS-07
Contact Person Name	
Address	GROUND FLOOR, KHASRA NO 1189, VILLAGE BHALSWA, DELHI, North Delhi, Delhi, 110033, GROUND FLOOR, KHASRA NO 1189, VILLAGE BHALSWA, DELHI, North Delhi, Delhi, 110033,
Vendor Contact Number	

### Ordered Items

S.No	Article Id	Article Name	HSN Code	MRP (₹)	Base Cost Price (₹)	Quantity	Base Amount (₹)	IGST (%) cess (%)	IGST (₹) cess	Total Amount (₹)
1	CM0017498	Weikfield Baking Powder 100 g	21023000	36.00	23.46	100	2346.00	12.00 0.00	281.52 0.00	2627.52
2	CM02406390	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla 100 g (Box)	21069080	45.00	32.20	200	6440.00	18.00 0.00	1159.20 0.00	7599.20
3	CM02406391	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder 100 g (Bottle)	18069040	95.00	58.77	192	11283.84	18.00 0.00	2031.09 0.00	13314.93
4	CM02406392	Weikfield Cocoa Powder 50 g (Bottle)	18050000	95.00	58.77	192	11283.84	18.00 0.00	2031.09 0.00	13314.93
5	CM02406414	Weikfield Chef Basket Pasta Penne 500 g (Pouch)	19023010	180.00	62.50	24	1500.00	12.00 0.00	180.00 0.00	1680.00
6	CM02406416	Weikfieldchef Basket Pasta Fusuli 500 g (Pouch)	19023010	180.00	62.50	24	1500.00	12.00 0.00	180.00 0.00	1680.00
7	CM03048509	Weikfield Orange Flavoured Jelly Crystals Mix 90 g	21069099	60.00	37.12	100	3712.00	18.00 0.00	668.16 0.00	4380.16
8	CM03048512	Weikfield Mango Flavoured Crystals Mix 90 g	21069099	60.00	46.61	100	4661.00	18.00 0.00	838.98 0.00	5499.98
9	CM03048514	Weikfield Raspberry Jelly Crystals Mix 90 g	21069099	60.00	37.12	100	3712.00	18.00 0.00	668.16 0.00	4380.16

10	CM03126980	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder 200 g	18069040	190.00	133.64	40	5345.60	18.00 0.00	962.21 0.00	<b>6307.81</b>
11	CM03126984	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder 500 g	18069040	320.00	217.47	20	4349.40	18.00 0.00	782.89 0.00	<b>5132.29</b>
12	CM03126989	Weikfield Corn Starch Powder 500 g	11081200	95.00	70.40	20	1408.00	12.00 0.00	168.96 0.00	<b>1576.96</b>
13	CM03126990	Weikfield Corn Starch 100 g	11081200	33.00	23.87	100	2387.00	12.00 0.00	286.44 0.00	<b>2673.44</b>
14	CM03127001	Weikfield Baking Powder 400 g	21023000	110.00	79.46	30	2383.80	12.00 0.00	286.06 0.00	<b>2669.86</b>
15	CM03127004	Weikfield Custard Powder Mango Flavour 75 g	21069080	55.00	38.69	100	3869.00	18.00 0.00	696.42 0.00	<b>4565.42</b>
Total							66181.48			<b>77402.66</b>

### Approval Details

	Name	Email ID	Phone No	Time Stamp
Requested By	Lokesh Kumar	lokesh@citymall.live	9718183316	15-09-2025, 7:22:40 pm
Approved By	Zakir husain	--	8951260365	15-09-2025, 7:27:10 pm

### Total Amount

Base Amount	<b>66181.48</b>
IGST	<b>11221.18</b>
TCS Amount	<b>0.00</b>
Cess	<b>0.00</b>
Net Amount	<b>77402.66</b>

### \*Terms and Conditions

- 1) Please ensure that the packaging guidelines are followed for all SKUs.
- 2) If the outer packaging is not damaged but more than 10% of the inner SKUs are damaged or quantities received short, all SKUs will be returned, and the cost of pickup and return will be borne by the vendor.